Go Christian Academy
Who Can Answer Your questions?
School phone: 770-942-4504

Who do | contact with questions regarding:

Tuition payment, or anything Katie Pierce katie.pierce@gcafbcd.org

money related?

Student enrollment? Mandy Johnson rick.blackstone@gcafbcd.org
(middle) shellie.hunter@gcafbcd.org

Rick Blackstone (elementary) | mandy.johnson@gcafbcd.org
Monte Beaver (preschool)
Mandy Johnson (FACTS)

Setting up a tour? Mandy Johnson rick.blackstone@gcafbcd.org
(middle)/Rick Blackstone shellie.hunter@gcafbcd.org

(elementary)/Monte Beaver | mandy.johnson@gcafbcd.org
(preschool)

Scheduling a placement Mandy Johnson shellie.hunter@gcafbcd.org

test/assessment? (middle)/Rick Blackstone rick.blackstone@gcafbcd.org
(elementary)/Monte Beaver | mandy.johnson@gcafbcd.org
(preschool)

School events or field trips? Mandy Johnson rick.blackstone@gcafbcd.org
(middle)/Rick Blackstone shellie.hunter@gcafbcd.org
(elementary)/Monte mandy.johnson@gcafbcd.org
Beaver(preschool)

An interest in subbing? Lea Ann Moore leaannmoore@gcafbcd.org

Financial aid? Monte Beaver monte.beaver@gcafbcd.org

A concern about something that | Your child’s teacher
has happened in my child’s class?

A concern about a teacher? Mandy Johnson rick.blackstone@gcafbcd.org
(middle)/Rick Blackstone shellie.hunter@gcafbcd.org

(elementary)/Monte Beaver | mandy.johnson@gcafbcd.org
(preschool)

Social media Monte Beaver monte.beaver@gcafbcd.org

Student records, registration Lea Ann Moore leaann.moore@gcafbcd.org
forms, student information
forms, or withdrawal forms?

School policy Monte Beaver monte.beaver@gcafbcd.org
Parent volunteers Monte Beaver monte.beaver@gcafbcd.org
Ordering lunches Courtney Johnson courtney.johnson@gcafbcd.org
Before or after school care Courtney Johnson courtney.johnson@gcafbcd.org
FACTS/Student Information Mandy Johnson mandy.johnson@gcafbcd.org
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